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LPG Dual Fuel Honda
EU30is 3kw Quiet
Electric Start Generator

Prod Code: 5000-HOND2-409

LPG Propane gas / Petrol Dual fuel Unit fitted with bottle mount LPG kit. Up to 50%
reduction in fuel costs when operating on LPG

The Honda EU30is generator is a compact power station featuring the highest
specifications from our Handy range. This 3000-watt generator is compact and portable,
ideal for your onsite energy needs.. )

The Honda EU30is provides you with power that is cleaner and smoother than the
electricity from your mains, a ‘'must’ for powering sensitive computer or technical
equipment. Its quiet operation is ideal for places where noise plays an important part. All
Honda EU30is generators carry a 5 year domestic warranty.

SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Max output (W)
Voltage stability (%)
Output voltage (V)
Rated output (W)
Frequency rating (Hz)
DC voltage (volts)

Power Stability

Compact Silent Inverter
3000

+or-1

230

2800

50

12

Inverter Technology®

DC current (amps) 12

Engine type GX200

Type single cylinder 4-stroke OHV air cooled
Oil capacity 0.55 litre

Starter system recoil and electric start

Length 655mm
Length without handles 550mm
Width 480mm
Width without wheels 440mm
Height 570mm
Height without wheels (inc fuel cap) 540mm
Dry weight (kg) 61

Noise Level (1/4 load) (dB(a)) 49

Guaranteed noise level (LWA) 91dB(A)

Fuel type LPG Gas & Unleaded petrol
Fuel tank capacity (litres) 13

Petrol Usage at 75%(L/H) 15

LPG Usage at 75% (Kg/H) 0.9
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