LPG Dual Fuel Honda EU30is 3kw Quiet Electric Start Generator

Prod Code: 5000-HOND2-409

LPG Propane gas / Petrol Dual fuel Unit fitted with bottle mount LPG kit. Up to 50% reduction in fuel costs when operating on LPG $\,$

The Honda EU30is generator is a compact power station featuring the highest specifications from our Handy range. This 3000-watt generator is compact and portable, ideal for your onsite energy needs. The Honda EU30is provides you with power that is cleaner and smoother than the electricity from your mains, a 'must' for powering sensitive computer or technical equipment. Its quiet operation is ideal for places where noise plays an important part. All Honda EU30is generators carry a 5 year domestic warranty.

SPECIFICATIONS	
Туре	Compact Silent Inverter
Max output (W)	3000
Voltage stability (%)	+ or - 1
Output voltage (V)	230
Rated output (W)	2800
Frequency rating (Hz)	50
DC voltage (volts)	12
Power Stability	Inverter Technology®
DC current (amps)	12
Engine type	GX200
Туре	single cylinder 4-stroke OHV air cooled
Oil capacity	0.55 litre
Starter system	recoil and electric start
Length	655mm
Length without handles	550mm
Width	480mm
Width without wheels	440mm
Height	570mm
Height without wheels (inc fuel cap)	540mm
Dry weight (kg)	61
Noise Level (1/4 load) (dB(a))	49
Guaranteed noise level (LWA)	91dB(A)
Fuel type	LPG Gas & Unleaded petrol
Fuel tank capacity (litres)	13
Petrol Usage at 75%(L/H)	1.5
LPG Usage at 75% (Kg/H)	0.9

